
CMU RUMBLECMU RUMBLE
MTB RACEMTB RACE

Additional InfoAdditional Info

Preferred AccommodationsPreferred Accommodations

Do not stray from the designated course.
All information on this flyer is subject to change.
Spectators must stay on trails and be aware of riders
at all times.

Goldenwoods Condos 970.243.3222
Paid camping will be available at the Powderhorn Resort lower
parking lot. Book now at Powderhorn.com

Collegiate: $35 per race 
Lift tickets for Powderhorn are $29 per day.
Online registration closes Wednesday, August 30th, 2023, at noon.
Register online at bikereg.com/cmu-mtb-rumble. There will not be
on-site or day-of registration. 

Brian Flaherty, Head Cycling Coach

facebook.com/CMUcycling

CMUmavericks.com

1100 North Avenue
Grand Junction, CO 81501-3122

SEPTEMBER 2-3, 2023 • POWDERHORN MOUNTAIN RESORTSEPTEMBER 2-3, 2023 • POWDERHORN MOUNTAIN RESORT

CONTACTCONTACT

SPONSORSSPONSORS

INFORMATIONINFORMATION

All USAC rules apply

CMUMAVERICKS.COM

bflaherty@coloradomesa.edu

970.248.1012

Registration and CostRegistration and Cost
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Course                    Prospector
Practice Form       9am-1pm
Start of Racing      1:30pm*

Men C
Women B/C
Men B
Women A
Men A 

Course
Practice Form
Start of Racing 

7:30am
7:55am
8:20am
8:45am
9:20am 

Pinball Alley
10am-12pm

12:30pm*

15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
20 min.
20 min.

From Grand Junction, take I-70 East 
to exit 49, Colorado 65 South. Eight

miles after you pass through the small
town of Mesa, Powderhorn will be on

your right. 

Directions to Powderhorn
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GRAND MESA

SEPTEMBER 3SEPTEMBER 3

* Order Collegiate (3 min. break in between categories):  Women B/C, Men C, Women A, Men B, Men A

SEPTEMBER 1SEPTEMBER 1
DOWNHILL PracticeDOWNHILL Practice
Lifts Open from
11am-4pm

USAC Permit #7680

Women A   
Men C          
Women B/C 

Wave 2: (6 laps)
(4 laps)
(3 laps)

9:45am

Men A 
Men B 

Wave 1: (7 laps)
(5 laps) 8:00am


